  MIXMATE® MODEL NUMBERING GUIDE
  To determine the Model Number for your complete MixMate System, please select from the choices below.  Start with the Basic
  System and add the additional features you wish to employ.
M        DESCRIPTION
OPTIONS
1 1/2” MPT Polymer Input Connection
2 Four Pipe-to-Tubing Connectors, with10’of Polyethylene
Tubing (Except M20)
3 Painted Plywood Backboard with Mounted Mixmate
4 Sample Valve Assembly
5 Three Pressure Gauge Assemblies (0-100 PSI)
6 Digital Polymer Flowmeter Assembly
FLOWMETER RANGE
0 No Flowmeter
1 0.025 to 0.25 GPM
2 0.1 to 1.0 GPM
3 0.2 to 2.0 GPM
4 0.5 to 5.0 GPM
5 1.0 to 10.0 GPM
6 20 to 100 GPM   (M20 Only)
7 Digital Flowmeter Assembly
NUMBER OF FLOWMETERS
0 No Flowmeter
1 One Flowmeter
2 Two Flowmeters
NOZZLE SIZE
1 1/32” Orifice
2 1/16” Orifice
3 1/8” Orifice
4 1/4” Orifice
5 1/2” Orifice
6 3/4” Orifice   (M20 Only)
7 1” Orifice   (M20 Only)
NUMBER OF ELEMENTS
1 One Mixer Element
2 Two Mixer Elements
      (BASIC SYSTEM)
MIXER ELEMENT SIZE
02 1/4"       Mixer
03 3/8"       Mixer
07 3/4"       Mixer
10 1"          Mixer
20 2"          Mixer
Examples:
1.  Basic System, No Flowmeter
M102-400
2.  Emulsion System, Two Flowmeters
M102-425
3.  Emulsion System, Two Flowmeters
     with Options
M102-425-235
4/982
FURROW PUMP
P.O. Box 1849  •  8525 S.W. St. Helen’s Drive
Wilsonville, OR  97070
(503) 682-4411  •  Fax (503) 682-4421